

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.2096 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.02.2026	<u>DEV,J & SS,J</u> It appears that inspite of service of notice there is no representation for the respondent either in person or through an advocate. In view of the same, ADMIT. Issue notice in Form-1 to the respondent. Post on 23.03.2026. DEV, J SS,J TM	

--	--	--	--